
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC with PRESENTER
1 01.12.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Rohtas Kanwar Yadava Professor 2023-2024 GD - Coronary anatomy, variants & CT angiography by Dr Deepti
2 02.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2024 Semester Exam3 03.12.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Kirtigiri G Goswami Professor 2023-2024 Seminar -DWI & DTI by Dr Akshay4 04.12.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2023 Semester Exam5 05.12.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Theory class6 06.12.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Associate Prof 2023-2024 CP - Cardiomyopathy by Dr Akshat
7 08.12.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2023-2024 GD - Peripheral vascular anatomy & diseases by Dr Ayush
8 09.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Seminar - Imaging in ischemic heart disease by Dr Vipin
9 10.12.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Seminar - Cyanotic heart disease by Dr Reha10 11.12.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna Jolly S R 2023-2024 JC - Acyanotic heart disease by Dr Mayank11 12.12.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Professor 2023-2024 Theory class12 13.12.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2023-2024 Seminar - Valvular heart disease by Dr Anup
13 15.12.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2023-2024 GD - Imaging of pulmonary vascular disease by Dr Gaurav
14 16.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Professor 2023-2024 Seminar - Congenital anomalies of IVC by Dr Muskaan15 17.12.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Associate Prof 2023-2024 Seminar - Cardiac masses by Dr Vipin16 18.12.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Seminar - Pericardiac lesions by Dr Siddhika17 19.12.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna S R 2023-2024 Theory class18 20.12.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2023-2024 CP - Aortic anatomy, its variants & aneurysm by Dr Anup19 22.12.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2023-2024 GD - aortic dissection & correlation by Dr Mayank20 23.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Seminar -Myocardial perfusion MRI by Dr Vansh21 24.12.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2023-2024 Seminar - Embryology of heart & IVC by Dr Reha22 26.12.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Ashutosh Tandon Professor 2023-2024 Theory class23 27.12.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna Jolly S R 2023-2024 CP -Myocardial perfusion MRI by Dr Anushka24 29.12.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna Jolly S R 2023-2024 GD - Imaging in aortitis by Dr Muskaan
25 30.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2023-2024 Seminar - Heart failure (Acute & Chronic)SVC syndrome by DrAyush
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26 31.12.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2023-2024 Seminar - Radiographic approach to acquried heart disese by DrKezia


